
Monday 6th January Tuesday 7th January Wednesday 8th January Thursday 9th January Friday 10th January

AM

Media Studies

8.30am - 10.45am

(8.30am - 11.19am)

Psychology

8.30am - 10.00am

Maths

12.40pm - 2.40pm

(12.40pm - 3.10pm)

Core Maths

12.40pm - 2.10pm

(12.40pm - 2.33pm)

Monday 13th January Tuesday 14th January Wednesday 15th January Thursday 16th January Friday 17th January

English

12.40pm - 1.55pm

Biology

12.40pm - 2.10pm

Geography

12.40pm - 2.10pm

Physics

12.40pm - 2.10pm

(12.40pm - 2.33pm)

Computer Science

12.40pm - 2.10pm

(12.40pm - 2.33pm)

Spanish

12.40pm - 2.25pm

Times in blue = 25% extra time

Mandarin

8.30am - 10.30am

Chemistry

8.30am - 10.00am

DT

8.30am - 10.00am

Sociology

8.30am - 9.40am

RP

12.40pm - 2.10pm

(12.40pm - 2.33pm)

Politics

8.30am - 10.00am

(8.30am - 10.23am)

Further Maths

8.30am - 10.30am

(8.30am - 11.00am)

Year 12 January Exams 2025

Inset Day Timetabled Lessons Timetabled Lessons

PM
Business

12.40pm - 2.00pm

PM

Economics

8.30am - 10.00am

Drama

8.30am - 10.00am

PE

8.30am - 10.30am

AM

Sixth Former for a Day

History

8.30am - 10.15am

(8.30am - 10.42am)

Music

8.30am - 10.00am

(8.30am - 10.23am)

Food Science and Nutrition

8.30am - 10.15am

(8.30am - 10.42am)


